R265
Polymer PTC Device Radial leaded resettable fuse
Typically used in customer premise equipment,main distribution frame,
Subscriber line interface card and exchange,etc.
可用于用户设备、主配线架、SLIC及交换机等设备中
Electrical Characteristics at 25℃
25℃ 电气性能
Model

(W)
Maximum Time
Resistance
To Trip
Current Time Rimin. Rimax. R1max
(A) (Sec) () () ()
265R020 0.02 0.04 265 1.0 0.6 0.06 25.0 60.0 150.0 200.0
265R030 0.03 0.06 265 1.0 0.6 0.09 20 35.0 90.0 120.0
265R040 0.04 0.08 265 1.0 0.7 0.20 0.12 25.0 65.0 90.0
265R050 0.05 0.10 265 1.0 0.7 0.15 15.0 22.0 55.0 75.0
265R060 0.06 0.12 265 1.2 0.8 0.18 15.0 18.0 45.0 60.0
265R080 0.08 0.16 265 1.2 0.8 0.24 15.0 11.0 22.0 33.0
265R120 0.12 0.24 265 1.2 1.0 1.0 0.75 6.0 12.0 16.0
265R145 0.145 0.29 265 3.0 1.0 1.00 1.50 4.5 9.0 14.0
265R160 0.16 0.32 265 2.0 1.4 0.48 25.0 3.5 7.8 10.4
265R180C 0.18 0.65 265 10 1.5 3.0 0.5 1.6 3.2 4.0
265R180S 0.18 0.65 265 10 1.5 3.0 0.5 1.6 3.2 4.0
265R200C 0.20 0.40 265 3.0 1.5 0.60 25.0 3.0 6.5 8.0
265R200S 0.20 0.40 265 3.0 1.5 0.60 25.0 3.0 6.5 8.0
265R250 0.25 0.50 265 3.5 1.5 0.75 20.0 2.2 5.0 6.0
265R300 0.30 0.60 265 4.5 1.7 0.90 20.0 1.8 4.0 4.8
265R330 0.33 0.66 265 4.5 1.7 0.99 20.0 1.6 3.6 4.3
265R400 0.40 0.80 265 5.5 2.0 1.20 25.0 1.35 3.00 3.6
265R500 0.50 1.0 265 6.5 2.5 1.50 25.0 0.90 2.00 2.4
265R550 0.55 1.1 265 7.0 2.5 1.65 25.0 0.80 1.65 2.0
265R600 0.60 1.2 265 6.0 2.5 1.80 25.0 0.75 1.50 1.8
265R650 0.65 1.3 265 6.5 2.6 1.95 30.0 0.65 1.30 1.6
265R750 0.75 1.5 265 7.5 2.6 2.25 30.0 0.55 1.10 1.3
265R800 0.80 1.6 265 8.0 2.7 2.40 30.0 0.50 1.00 1.2
265R900 0.90 1.8 265 9.0 2.8 2.70 35.0 0.45 0.90 1.1
265R1000C 1.00 2.0 265 10.0 2.9 3.00 35.0 0.37 0.75 0.90
265R1000S 1.00 2.0 265 10.0 2.9 3.00 35.0 0.37 0.75 0.90
265R1100 1.10 2.2 265 10.0 3.1 3.30 35.0 0.33 0.66 0.80
265R1250C 1.25 2.5 265 10.0 3.3 3.75 40.0 0.27 0.55 0.66
265R1250S 1.25 2.5 265 10.0 3.3 3.75 40.0 0.27 0.55 0.66
265R1350 1.35 2.7 265 10.0 3.5 4.05 40.0 0.25 0.50 0.60
265R1600 1.60 3.2 265 10.0 3.9 4.80 40.0 0.20 0.40 0.48
265R1850 1.85 3.7 265 10.0 4.3 5.55 50.0 0.165 0.33 0.40
265R2000 2.00 4.0 265 10.0 4.5 6.00 50.0 0.135 0.27 0.33